1
2
RoHS
16mm
Always outputs LED display and signal
when contamination or wear of the
emitter is detected.
Detects optimal maintenance time,

Made to Order
 Without maintenance detector
How to Order Contents/Specifications
11IZN10
Fill in the standard model type
shown above.
X194
Without maintenance alarm function
With this specification, the maintenance detector is not
activated when the pressure around the emitter increases
due to the connection of the tubing, etc.
This specification is recommended when the tube needs to
be extended.
449
Ionizer IZN10 Series
IZS
IZN
IZF
IZD
IZE
IZH
ZVB
IZN
Power supply cable
[Standard length]
• IZN10-CP (3 m)
• IZN10-CPZ (10 m)
[Non-standard length]
• IZN10-CP -X1301
1 m
2 m
20 m
01
02
20
Cable length
• Pivoting bracket/IZN10-B2
• DIN rail mounting bracket/IZN10-B3
Body assembly: IZN10-A002-
Cartridge assembly: IZN10-A003-
01 06
Type
Energy saving static neutralization nozzle
High flow rate nozzle
Female threads for piping Rc1/8
Symbol
01
02
11
Nozzle type Port size
NPN output
PNP output
Nil
P

6
8
How to Order
AC adapter
Shield sheet/IZN10-A004
This is an individual shield sheet for the manifold mounting parts set/IZN10-ES.
451
Ionizer IZN10 Series
IZS
IZN
IZF
IZD
IZE
IZH
ZVB
IZN
Specifications
Note 1) Measured with a probe of 1000 MΩ and 5 pF.
Note 2) Measured with a distance of 100 mm between the charged object and ionizer at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
For the discharge time, refer to technical data on page 444.
Note 3) Value above background level, measured with a distance of 300 mm from the front of the nozzle at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
Note 4) Static electricity cannot be neutralized without air purge.
Also, failure of air purge can increase internal ozone condensation, adversely affecting the ionizer and peripheral equipment. Be sure to perform air purge while energizing
the ionizer.
When the air purge is stopped temporarily during operation of the ionizer, the discharge is stopped with the discharge stop signal input turned OFF to avoid increase in
internal ion concentration.
Note 5) Refer to the cautions on page 448 when using the IZN10-11 (female threads for piping).
Ionizer model IZN10-
(NPN specification)
IZN10-P
(PNP specification)
Ion generation method
Method of applying voltage
Discharge output Note 1)
Offset voltage Note 2)
Ozone generation Note 3)
Corona discharge type
High frequency AC type
2.5 kVAC
Within ±10 V
Within ±15 V
0.03 ppm (0.05 ppm for energy saving static neutralization nozzle)
Air (Clean dry air)
 0.05 MPa to 0.7 MPa
ø6, ø1/4 inch
24 VDC ±10%
80 mA or less
20 mm to 500 mm
0 to 55°C
35 to 65%Rh
Durability: 50 Hz, Amplitude: 1 mm, XYZ each 2 hours
10 G
120 g
Connected to 0 V
 (ON voltage: 0.1 V or less,
  OFF voltage: 19 V or more)
Current consumption: 5 mA or less
Connected to +24 VDC
(ON voltage: Between +19 V and
power supply voltage, OFF voltage: 0.6 V or less)
Current consumption: 5 mA or less
Max. load current: 40 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less
(load current at 40 mA)
Max. applied voltage: 28 VDC
Housing: ABS, Stainless steel
Nozzle: Stainless steel
Emitter: Tungsten
CE (EMC Directive: 2004/108/EC)
Max. load current: 40 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less

01 06 X367IZN10
Specifications
How to Order
Ionizer model IZN10---X367
(NPN specification)
IZN10-P--X367
(PNP specification)
Ion generation method Corona discharge type
Method of applying voltage High frequency AC type
Applied voltage Note 1) 2.5 kVAC
Offset voltage Note 2) Energy saving static neutralization nozzle Within ±10 V
High flow rate nozzle Within ±30 V
Ozone generation Note 3) 0.03 ppm (0.05 ppm for energy saving static neutralization nozzle)
Air purge
Fluid Air (Clean dry air)
Operating pressure range Note 4) 0.05 MPa to 0.7 MPa
Connecting tube size ø6, ø1/4 inch
Power supply voltage 24 VDC ±10%
Current consumption 80 mA or less
Input signal
Discharge stop signal Connected to GND
(ON voltage: 0.6 V or less)
Current consumption: 5 mA or less
Connected to +24 V
(ON voltage: Between +19 V and power supply voltage)
Current consumption: 5 mA or less (OFF voltage: 0.6 V or less)
Reset signal
External switch signal
Output signal
Discharge signal Max. load current: 40 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less (load current at 40 mA)
Max. applied voltage: 28 VDC
Max. load current: 40 mA
Residual voltage: 1 V or less (load current at 40 mA)Error signal
Maintenance signal
Effective static neutralization distance 20 mm to 500 mm
Ambient and fluid temperature 0 to 55°C
Ambient humidity 35 to 65%Rh
Material
Housing: ABS, Stainless steel
Nozzle: Stainless steel
Electrode needle: Tungsten
Impact resistance 10 G
Weight 120 g
Standards/Directive CE (EMC Directive: 2004/108/EC)
Note 1) Measured with a probe of 1000 MW and 5 pF.
Note 2) Measured with a distance of 100 mm between the charged object and an ionizer at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
For the discharge time, refer to technical data on back cover.
Note 3) Value above background level, measured with a distance of 300 mm from the air blow port at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
Note 4) Static electricity cannot be neutralized without air purge.
Also, failure of air purge can increase internal ozone condensation, adversely affecting the ionizer and peripheral equipment. Be sure to perform air purge
while energizing the ionizer.
When the air purge is stopped temporarily during operation of the ionizer, the discharge is stopped with the discharge stop signal input turned OFF to avoid
increase in internal ion concentration.
Output specification
Nil NPN output
P PNP output
Port size
06 ø6: Metric size
07 ø6.35 (1/4"): Inch size
16 ø6: Metric size (Elbow)
17 ø6.35 (1/4"): Inch size (Elbow)
Nozzle type
Symbol Type
01 Energy saving static neutralization nozzle
02 High flow rate nozzle Bracket
Nil Without bracket
B1 With L-bracket
B2 With pivoting bracket
B3 With DIN rail mounting bracket
With right angles
Power supply cable